
A B H

MG13999
MG20999
MG30500
MG30999
MG40500
MG40999
MG65200
MG65500
MG65650
MG 65999

1000
1000
500

1000
500

1000
200
500
650

1000

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

130
200
300
300
400
400
650
650
650
650

MG40500G

MG13999G

MG20999G

MG40500G

MG65200G

A

H

B

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

130x1000

200x1000

300x500

300x1000

400x500

400x1000

650x200

650x500

650x1000

MG13999G

MG20999G

MG30500G

MG30999G

MG40500G

MG40999G

MG65200G

MG65500G

MG65999G

100

80

47

47

59

59

45

45

45

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

Gris

D I M E N S I O N E S

Cod. Color RESISTENCIA
EN KNDim. mm.

46

MARCO EN POLIAMIDAS CON FIBRA DE VIDRIO
PATENTADO


